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Nutter-Sulo Fr./So. Invite (Andrew High School) — Sat Dec 10, 2022

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Lyons

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
York

Naperville Central

Fremd

\

24.300

24.425

23.300

23.325

22.100

22.700

23.250

21.600

7.050

uB

19.750

19.300

15.000

16.600

13.000

13.500

15.100

10.300

6.400

BB

21.900

20.100

20.400

18.600

19.000

17.500

14.500

15.500

14.500

FX

24.800

22.200

22.000

21.900

22.500

22.300

22.300

19.200

12.800

90.750
86.025
80.700
80.425
76.600
76.000
75.150
66.600
40.750
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Nutter-Sulo Fr./So. Invite (Andrew High School) — Sat Dec 10, 2022

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lyons
Riverside-Brookfield
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
York

Neuqua Valley
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Riverside-Brookfield
York

Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lyons

Frosh/Soph VAULT
Flynn Meyers 8.350 16T Naperville Central
Lexi O'Brien 8.250 19 York
Kylie Ziegler 8.225 20T Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lilianna Gemmell  8.050 20T Naperville North
Maggie Denja 8.025 20T  Riverside-Brookfield
Vivian Grusecki 8.000 23 Lyons
Rachel Li 7.950 24 Napenville North
Marissa Lacny 7.900 25  Napenville Central
Elaine Blass 7.900 26 York
Faith Zeisloft 7.850 27  Fremd
Maggie Wydrych  7.800 28 Napenville North
Emily Tang 7.800 29 Andrew Co-op (D230)
Tali Schultz 7.800 30  Napenville Central
Nora Heflin 7.800 31 Napenville Central
Suzie Avakian 7.700 32 Riverside-Brookfield
Bliss Ward 7.600 33 Andrew Co-op (D230)
Bridget Gilmartin ~ 7.600

Mae Binkowski
Josephine Fedorak
Lucy Schwider
Rhea Ganpule
Natalia Maruska
Bella Wojtulewicz
Kelly Melnikoff
Tia Nanninga
Grace Jensen
Allison Price
Kenzie Meyer
Elena Aviles
Kimani Smith
Annabel Belanger
Francesca Salvino
Izzy Agelson

7.600
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.050
7.000
6.800
6.700
6.100
5.700
0.000



14T

14T

14T

Nutter-Sulo Fr./So. Invite (Andrew High School) — Sat Dec 10, 2022
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
York

Lyons

Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Riverside-Brookfield
York

Naperville North

Riverside-Brookfield

Fabiola Gipson
Lilianna Gemmell
Amber Flores
Haasini Some
Marissa Lacny
Maggie Denja
Flynn Meyers
Nora Heflin
Chloe Russell
Emily Tang
Rachel Li

Kylie Ziegler
Kayla Janusz
Elena Aviles

Tali Schultz
Elaine Blass
Rhea Ganpule
Natalia Maruska

6.80
6.70
6.65
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.60
5.40
5.10
5.10
5.10
4.70
4.50

19

20

21

22

23

24

25T

25T

27

28T

28T

30

31

32

33

34T

34T

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Riverside-Brookfield
Lyons

Fremd

York

Naperville Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lyons

Naperville Central
Naperville North

York

Naperville North
Fremd

Fremd

Naperville Central

Lucy Schwider
Simone Arazy
Morgan Blake
Patricia Ofurum
Lily Ryan

Mae Binkowski
Amari Griffin

Tia Nanninga
Maggie Wydrych
Cora Hausserman
Kimani Smith
Kelly Melnikoff
Grace Jensen
Alice Wang
Allison Price
Mackenzie Drake
Monica Marrero

4.40
4.30
4.20
3.90
3.80
3.70
3.50
3.50
3.20
3.10
3.10
2.80
2.70
2.10
1.50
1.00
1.00
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Nutter-Sulo Fr./So. Invite (Andrew High School) — Sat Dec 10, 2022
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Riverside-Brookfield
Lyons
Riverside-Brookfield
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley

Lyons

Naperville North
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Lyons

Amber Flores
Kylie Ziegler
Lilianna Gemmell
Bliss Ward
Vivian Grusecki
Katherine Tucker
Simone Arazy
Maggie Wydrych
Flynn Meyers
Lexi O'Brien

Tali Schultz

Lucy Schwider
Kelly Melnikoff
Faith Zeisloft
Maggie Denja
Alice Wang
Amari Griffin
Chloe Russell

7.50
7.40
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.10
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.80

19

20T

20T

20T

23

24T

24T

26

27T

27T

29

30T

30T

32

33

34T

34T

36

Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Lyons

Naperville North
York

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Fremd

Naperville North
Fremd

Fremd

York

York

Naperville Central
Fremd

Naperville Central

York

Mae Binkowski
Tia Nanninga
Shriya Patel
Natalia Maruska
Cora Hausserman
Rachel Williamson
Nora Heflin

Elena Aviles
Patricia Ofurum
Emily Tang

Alina Gasanova
Ingrid Alvarez
Grace Jensen
Elaine Blass
Kimani Smith
Amani Lloyd

Ash Belanger
Josephine Fedorak

5.70
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.10
5.00
5.00
4.80
4.70
4.70
4.50
4.20
3.80
3.80
3.70
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Nutter-Sulo Fr./So. Invite (Andrew High School) — Sat Dec 10, 2022
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Naperville Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Naperville North
Riverside-Brookfield
York

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Neuqua Valley

York

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Neuqua Valley

Flynn Meyers
Amber Flores
Mae Binkowski
Amari Griffin
Bliss Ward
Kelly Melnikoff
Vivian Grusecki
Grace Jensen
Marissa Lacny
Rachel Li
Elaine Blass
Elena Aviles
Emily Tang
Shriya Patel
Morgan Blake
CJ Borkowski

Katherine Tucker

Kylie Ziegler

8.70
8.30
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30

19T

19T

19T

19T

197

24T

247

26T

26T

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Riverside-Brookfield
York

Lyons
Riverside-Brookfield
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Naperville Central
York

Naperville Central
Fremd

Fremd

Naperville Central
Fremd

Fremd

Lucy Schwider

Maggie Wydrych
Rachel Williamson

Simone Arazy
Nora Heflin
Maggie Denja
Natalia Maruska
Brielee Sturek
Haasini Some
Tali Schultz

Tia Nanninga
Margaret Pas
Kimani Smith
Allison Price
Patricia Ofurum
Monica Marrero
Alina Gasanova
Amani Lloyd

7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.50
6.00
5.20
5.10
4.80
4.30
3.90
3.70
3.00



Nutter-Sulo Fr./So. Invite (Andrew High School) — Sat Dec 10, 2022

1

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Neuqua Valley

Lyons

York

Naperville North
Riverside-Brookfield
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville Central
York

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Riverside-Brookfield
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Naperville Central
York

Naperville Central

Flynn Meyers
Kylie Ziegler
Maggie Denja
Nora Heflin
Emily Tang

Tali Schultz
Lucy Schwider
Mae Binkowski
Elaine Blass
Maggie Wydrych
Natalia Maruska
Elena Aviles
Kelly Melnikoff
Tia Nanninga
Grace Jensen
Kimani Smith

29.950
28.525
27.325
26.500
26.200
26.000
25.600
25.100
25.000
24.900
24.700
24.400
24.200
22.400
22.200
19.100



